SP Thermal Cameras
Capture every detail with industry-leading thermal technology
The SP Thermal Camera is the perfect solution for low light, long range thermal applications. You also get
maximum reliability with IndigoVision’s Distributed Network Architecture, which removes the requirement
for a central server, ensuring you never lose access to live video and benefit from minimal latency. The SP
Thermal Camera delivers a different dimension of safety when combined with IndigoVision’s Control Center.
VGAQVGA
BULLET

Audio Input/Output Line level input and output
Electrical
Power Consumption 8W 9W
Power Source VDC: 12V +/- 10%, 8W min. VAC: 24V +/- 10%, 15VA min.
PoE: IEEE802.3af Class 3 compliant
VDC: 12V +/- 10%, 9W min. VAC: 24V +/- 10%, 15VA min.
PoE: IEEE802.3af Class 3 compliant
RTC Backup Battery 3V manganese lithium
Specifications
Display Part Number Product Code Description
BO-JCT-BOX 150300 Junction box for bullet cameras
POLE-MNT 150506 Aluminum pole mounting bracket
CRNR-MNT 150507 Aluminum corner mounting bracket
Ordering Information
Model Product Code Resolution NETD Lens SmartCodec
SP-320-BO-4 759683 320 x 256 < 60 mK 4.3 mm ✓
SP-320-BO-9 759684 320 x 256 < 60 mK 9.1 mm ✓
SP-320-BO-18 759685 320 x 256 < 60 mK 18 mm ✓
SP-640-BO-9 759680 640 x 512 < 60 mK 8.7 mm ✓
SP-640-BO-18 759681 640 x 512 < 60 mK 18 mm ✓
SP-640-BO-36 759682 640 x 512 < 60 mK 36 mm ✓
Certifications
Certifications/ Directives UL, cUL, CE, ROHS, Reach (SVHC), WEEE, RCM, EAC UL, cUL, CE, ROHS, Reach (SVHC), WEEE, RCM, EAC
Safety UL 62368-1, CSA 62368-1, IEC/EN 62368-1
Environmental UL/CSA/IEC 60950-22, IEC 60529 IP66 Weather Rating,